
FINAL EXAM RESULTS - FEBRUARY TERM 

	Index No.
	Last name
	Name
	Chemistry
	 Essays
	Practical exam
	Final Exam
	Total 
	Final grade

	16/2022
	Puppady Janson
	Jewel
	7
	5.5
	11
	24/50
	 
	FAIL

	32/2022
	Ramesh
	Gilmer Roshan
	8
	0
	11
	39/50
	65.8
	7 (SEVEN)

	78/2023
	Sundersingh
	Allenpaul Grason
	6.5
	1.5
	15
	33/50
	32.6
	7 (SEVEN)

	102/2023
	Jayabal
	Lithan Kishoare
	8.5
	2
	11
	38/50
	67.1
	7 (SEVEN)

	119/2023
	Rifa
	Tasfia Rahman
	7.5
	0
	11
	13/50
	 
	FAIL
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